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PIZzZZA SCHROCCHIA NAPOLI 11" (28cm)

Schrocchia Napoli 11" (28cm)

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Frozen Pre Cooked Pizza Base For Adding Toppings - Hand Made

Product Type Food

Product Category Bread and Bread Products
Storage Type Frozen

Specification Type Legacy

Outer Case GTIN 0806891483850
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INGREDIENTS Ingredient Declaration
INGREDIENTS: Type "0" soft WHEAT flour, SOYBEAN flour (GMO free), reground durum WHEAT flour, water,
rice flour, sourdough 5% (Type "00" WHEAT flour, water, lactic ferments), microfiltered sea water (5%), salt, sunflower seed oil,
sourdough (WHEAT flour, water, yeast), natural flavourings.

ALLERGENS Product Contains:
Celery/Celeriac No Mustard
Cereals Containing Gluten Yes Nuts (Tree) No
Barley No Almond nuts No
Oats No Brazil nuts No
Rye No Cashew nuts No
Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan) Yes Hazelnuts No
Crustacea No Macadamia (Queensland) nuts No
Eggs No Pecan nuts No
Fish No Pistachio nuts No
Lupin No Walnuts No
Milk No Peanuts No
Molluscs No Sesame Seeds No
Soybeans Yes
Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites No
Risk Source:
SUPPLEMENTARY Palm Oil No
INGREDIENT
INFORMATION Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil/Fat No

GM Protein/DNA No



ADDITIVES

DIET
SUITABILITY

NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION

Product Contains:

Artificial Antioxidants

Artificial Colours

Artificial Flavour Enhancers

Suitable for Coeliacs
Kosher Diet

Vegan Diet

Nutrient
Energy (kJ)
Energy (kcal)
Fat

of which Saturates
Carbohydrate

of which Sugars
Protein

Salt

No Artificial Flavourings
No Artificial Preservatives
No Artificial Sweeteners
No Halal Diet

No Vegetarian Diet
Suitable for

Each 100g/ml portion contains:

Energy
983 k]
235 keal | Low __ MmeD
12%

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 235kcal / 983k]

per 100g/ml
983 kJ

235 kcal
18¢g

03g

45¢g

29¢g

98¢g

0.92g

No
No
No
Suitable for
Suitable for
RI per 100g/ml
12%
12%
3%
2%
17%
3%
20%
15%





